10000368

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: (127 FOR .CC

500055802415

06/27/05--01057--010 **155.00

M. HODGES

21 22 13

Office Use Only

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

ه.

L.

·----- {

x '

TO:

,

t

Registration Section

BJECT: D. LORING RACING, LLC	Limited Liability Company)			
(Name of I	Limited Liaouity Company)			
	iability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited			
se return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:			
Law	rence J. Marks			
(Name of Person)			
Shipman, Sosensky, Randich & Marks, LLC				
((Firm/Company)			
363	Main Street, Hartford			
	(Address)			
	<u>CT 06106-1885</u> /State and Zip Code)			
urther information concerning this matter, pl	lease call:			
Lawrence J. Marks	at (860) 728-7310			
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:			
Registration Section	Registration Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations			
409 E. Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6237			
Tallahassee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, Florida 32314			
osed is a check for the following amount:				
	a & at \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate			

, '

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

· _ _ _

1.11

IN COMPLIANCE WITHI SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of	Foreign Limited L	iability Company)	
New Hampshire	3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign li company is organized)		(FEI number, if a	pplicable)
June 1, 2005	5	Perpetual	
(Date of Organization)		(Duration: Year limited liability co to exist or "perpetual")	mpany will cease
		da, if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)	
7. Route 16 1440 White-Mountain Highway, Albany, NH 03818			
			' <u>∔</u> . ∿∿
(Str	reet Address of Prind	cipal Office)	
If limited liability company is a manager- The name and usual business addresses of <u>chard A. Polidori c/o Lanmar Aviation, G</u>	f the managing me roton-New Londo	mbers or managers are as follows: n Airport, 201 Tower Avenue, Grot	
340			
 Attached is an original certificate of existence records in the jurisdiction under the law of white reign language, a translation of the certificate Nature of business or purposes to be cond d servicing 	ch it is organized. (/ under oath of the tra	photocopy is not acceptable. If the cer inslator must be submitted.)	tificate is in a
Develail?	J.J. Ole	·	
(In accordance with sectio	n 608.408(3), F.S., the en	representative of a member.	
an affirmation under the	ne penalties of perjury that	t the facts stated herein are true.)	

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

D. LORING RACING, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Richard Polidori (Name)

3777 NE 7th Drive Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

> Boca Raton, FL 33431-6123 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(Signature)

\$100.00 **Filing Fee for Application** \$ 25.00 **Designation of Registered Agent** \$ 30.00 **Certified Copy (optional)** \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

State of New Hampshire Department of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, William M. Gardner, Secretary of State of the State of New Hampshire, do hereby certify that D. LORING RACING, LLC is a New Hampshire limited liability company formed on June 1, 2005. I further certify that all fees required by the Secretary of State's office have been received and that a certificate of cancellation has not been filed.



In TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Seal of the State of New Hampshire, this 1st day of June, A.D. 2005

mm.

William M. Gardner Secretary of State